Vivace — mikroigtowe frakcjonowanie RF

Twarz

Szyja

Dekolt

Twarz + szyja
Twarz, szyja + dekolt
Piersi

Ramiona

Brzuch

Posladki

dtonie

inne mate okolice
(oczy/policzki/zmarszczki wokot ust itp.)
rozstepy

blizny

Uda

1300 zt
900 zt
1200 zt
1700 zt
2100 zt
1200 zt
1200 zt
1200 zt
1200 zt
900 zt
od 700 zt

od 700 zt
od 700 zt
1400 zt


http://tarkiewicz.pl/uslugi/vivace-nowa-jakosc-w-odmladzaniu-skory/

